
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Twilight Open Agility and Jumping Trial 

23th February 2013 

KCC Park, Western Port Hwy, Skye Vic. 

Catering supplied by Westernport ODC 

Bar-B-Q, Baked Spuds, and Sandwiches made to order. 



 

OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE 
PRESIDENT        Susan Krol 

VICE PRESIDENT        Greg Milner 
SECRETARY        Geraldine Kisielnicki        

TREASURER        Darren Wallace 
MEMBERSHIP       Katie Kisielnicki 

INSTRUCTOR’S COORDINATOR     Ros Atyeo 
COMMITTEE       Karolyn De Graauw 

         Rosaline Twaites 
Rachael James 

Tracey Taylor 

Lisette Marley 
Sarah Greenstreet 

 
TRIAL MANAGER       Jenni Milner 

VCA. REP        Jo Lucas 
 

First Aid Kit available if required. 
 

No Check In – Please pick up entries 
Prior to the start of the rings at 5:30pm 

 
The K9 Agility club would like to thank all the competitors for supporting 

this event, and the judges, stewards and helpers for all their hard work. 
 

We wish you the best of luck and hope that you enjoy your night. 

 
 

Judging Order     
Start 5:30  5:30  5:30 

 Ring 1   Ring 2   Ring 3 

 Novice Agility   Master Jumping A   Open Agility 
 Adrian Tilley   James Browne   Roger Padfield 

 Excellent Agility   Open Jumping A   Master Agility B 
 Adrian Tilley   James Browne   Roger Padfield 

 Master Agility A  Excellent Jumping A  Master Jumping B 
 Adrian Tilley  James Browne  Roger Padfield 

   Novice Jumping A   
   James Browne   

 

Judges and Stewards will have a Tea break at completion of each 
ring’s first class 

 
MASTER JUMPING CLASSES TO BE SPLIT WALKS AND SPLIT 

RUNNING 
 

PRECINCTS OF TRIAL 
The precinct of the Trial is entire lit area at the front of KCC park. 

 



MULTIPLE ENTRIES 
It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify 

your ring stewards that you are in another ring. 
 

QUALIFYING SCORES 
Class Winners and place getters will receive a Prize and a Sash. 

 

Thank you to our sponsor Canidae for their 
support on the night. All winners receive a Food 

Packs 
 

Special Award for Fastest Round of Agility and Jumping dog for K9 

Member, with Canidae and Cleanrun prizes 

Special Award, The Daisy Award, donated by Heather Eaves, for the Dog 

with the most Qualifying Rounds on the night, place count back if tied. 

 

 

 

THE STATS THAT MATTER! 

104 handlers. 

144 dogs. 

29 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour). 

41 Associates, 33 Borders, 8 Aussies & Kelpies, 5 Shelties, Labs, Mini 

Poodles, 39 the rest. 

13x200, 16x300, 23x400, 71x500, 21x600. 

449 Entries. 

 

 

 

 

 



www.canidae.com.au 
 

Skin inflammation? Rashes? Loss of hair? Bowel inconsistency? Irritability?  If 
your Dog suffers from any of these symptoms it is a good indication that they 
may have an intolerance toward certain grains.  
 
CANIDAE’S range of All Natural Dog Food never contain any Corn, Wheat, 
Soy, Sorghum, Grain Fractions or fillers, and all products are naturally 
preserved. 
 
Formulated for Dogs of All Life Stages, CANIDAE’S great selection of 
products meet the nutritional needs of Puppies, Adults, Seniors and Working 
Dogs.  
 
CANIDAE All Natural Dog Food is available in: 
 
• Single protein formulations - Lamb and Rice, Chicken and Rice and 100% 

GRAIN FREE Pure SEA 

• Multi Protein formulations – All Life Stages, Platinum and 100% GRAIN 
FREE Pure ELEMENTS 

 
CANIDAE – Goes beyond just feeding your Dog. Ask for it at your local 
independent pet food retailer.  
 
For further information or your nearest stockist go to www.canidae.com.au or 
call toll free 1800 231 514 

 

http://www.canidae.com.au
http://www.canidae.com.au


K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 1 Novice Agility Adrian Tilley

200 201 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD  PAPILLON

203 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLMEFREDDIE ASSOCIATE

209 MS NAOMI DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU POODLE (TOY)

213 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER

300 307 CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX POODLE (TOY)

309 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

312 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

314 MR BRIAN BUSHELL DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

400 402 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHERBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX BORDER COLLIE

404 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

412 R. PAJTL ELIRE INFINNITI POODLE (MINIATURE)

414 MRS HEATHER EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

416 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD JDX ASSOCIATE

423 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

500 514 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT   JD SPD WHIPPET

519 R F ATYEO  P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE

522 SUSAN KROL  SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD BORDER COLLIE

527 CELESTE MILANO VALENTINE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

529 J FRY MOONSHADDOW JDX ASSOCIATE

533 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

535 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE BORDER COLLIE

546 ROSEMARY EMMETT BINDI ASSOCIATE

548 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

553 NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

563 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ASSOCIATE

565 G  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET BORDER COLLIE

568 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

569 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE

600 603 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER

607 MS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

608 ROSEMARY EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE

611 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (AI) JD PT ROTTWEILER

612 MR. MICHAEL COWMAN VANRUSSELHOF CHASE BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

614 D.J. KLOPROGGE HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

619 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ASSOCIATE

621 MR A  E CATTON  TCH DRUMDAROCH INVINCIBLE ET  GORDON SETTER

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 1 Excellent Agility Adrian Tilley

200 206 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON AD JDX ASSOCIATE

208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF  JDX AD CCD RN POODLE (TOY)

211 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO   AD JDX SDX  PAPILLON

400 407 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD BORDER COLLIE

408 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

419 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JD AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

500 502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE

521 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD  SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

525 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS  TD   AD  JDX   SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

526 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO  TEBBET  AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

534 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE  AD  JD ASSOCIATE

539 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

549 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

550 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

551 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

558 J. LEWIS    L.  LLOYD GWAERFEYN  IVY   AD   JDX BORDER COLLIE

559 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE

561 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTUREHT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

564 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD GD AD ASSOCIATE

571 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ASSOCIATE

600 601 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

604 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

615 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  TRAPPER  AD JDX AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

618 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

620 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 1 Master Agility A Adrian Tilley

400 406 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE

409 K.PAYNE L.JONES R. PAJTL CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX GDJDMSD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

415 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMX ASSOCIATE

417 M  A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

420 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO  ADM  JDM  JDO  GD  SPDX ASSOCIATE

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

300 301 LYN JONES ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

305 S.  T.  OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST   JDM  JDO  ADX POODLE (TOY)

306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG

313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN  NINA SIMONE CD JDX ADM SD RA POODLE (MINIATURE)

200 204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADX JDX SDX GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

207 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (T  A 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM5 JDM7 SDM SPDX TSDX        PAPILLON

210 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANK NFURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD CCD TSDX HTMS DWDFS ASSOCIATE

600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

606 MR. MICHAEL COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPDBUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPDAUSTRALIAN KELPIE

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

500 503 G  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

504 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

508 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RA AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADM JDM SDX SPDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

513 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

515 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

523 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

524 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE

537 MS J R LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

538 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX  JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

556 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

560 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

570 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 2 Master Jumping A James Browne

First Walk, 200, 300, 400, 600 ONLY

400 402 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHERBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX BORDER COLLIE

403 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS RN ASSOCIATE

405 S.  T.  OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY  ADM  ADO  JDM  JDO  SPDM  GD ASSOCIATE

406 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE

409 K.PAYNE L.JONES R. PAJTL CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX GDJDMSD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)

410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL HT PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GD ASSOCIATE

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

416 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD JDX ASSOCIATE

417 M  A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

418 BEL ADELE KENNELS / RAINE MCKAYBEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

420 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO  ADM  JDM  JDO  GD  SPDX ASSOCIATE

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

300 301 LYN JONES ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

303 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH  CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO SDX GD SPDX TSDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

304 ROXANN EDDY AGCH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM7 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GDXCAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

305 S.  T.  OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST   JDM  JDO  ADX POODLE (TOY)

307 CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX POODLE (TOY)

313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN  NINA SIMONE CD JDX ADM SD RA POODLE (MINIATURE)

200 201 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD  PAPILLON

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADX JDX SDX GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

206 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON AD JDX ASSOCIATE

208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF  JDX AD CCD RN POODLE (TOY)

210 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANK NFURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD CCD TSDX HTMS DWDFS ASSOCIATE

211 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO   AD JDX SDX  PAPILLON

600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

604 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

606 MR. MICHAEL COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPDBUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GDX SD SPDAUSTRALIAN KELPIE

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

615 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  TRAPPER  AD JDX AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

617 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 2 Master Jumping A James Browne

Second Walk 500 ONLY

500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE

503 G  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

504 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

506 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

508 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RA AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

509 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD SD MANCHESTER TERRIER

510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADM JDM SDX SPDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

512 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE

513 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

518 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

523 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

524 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

525 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS  TD   AD  JDX   SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

526 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO  TEBBET  AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

528 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX  SPDX ASSOCIATE

529 J FRY MOONSHADDOW JDX ASSOCIATE

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

532 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX WHIPPET

536 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY  CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

537 MS J R LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

539 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

545 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

549 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

551 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

556 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

558 J. LEWIS    L.  LLOYD GWAERFEYN  IVY   AD   JDX BORDER COLLIE

559 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE

560 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

562 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM ASSOCIATE

566 MR G  MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT BORDER COLLIE

570 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 2 Open Jumping James Browne

200 208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF  JDX AD CCD RN POODLE (TOY)

400 401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

402 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHERBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX BORDER COLLIE

404 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

408 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

412 R. PAJTL ELIRE INFINNITI POODLE (MINIATURE)

413 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

414 MRS HEATHER EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

423 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

500 502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE

509 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD SD MANCHESTER TERRIER

514 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT   JD SPD WHIPPET

515 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

518 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

526 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO  TEBBET  AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

533 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

534 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE  AD  JD ASSOCIATE

538 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX  JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

539 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

547 K  K KISELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE BORDER COLLIE

548 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

549 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

562 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM ASSOCIATE

563 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ASSOCIATE

566 MR G  MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT BORDER COLLIE

568 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

603 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER

604 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

605 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) AD JD IRISH SETTER

609 AMANDA MURCUTT NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

615 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  TRAPPER  AD JDX AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

619 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ASSOCIATE

621 MR A  E CATTON  TCH DRUMDAROCH INVINCIBLE ET  GORDON SETTER

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................



K9 23 February 2013

Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping James Browne

500 514 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT   JD SPD WHIPPET

519 R F ATYEO  P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE

521 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET AD JD  SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

522 SUSAN KROL  SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD BORDER COLLIE

533 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

534 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE  AD  JD ASSOCIATE

538 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX  JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

548 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

550 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

564 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR AFCH JD SPD GD AD ASSOCIATE

600 601 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

605 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (AI) AD JD IRISH SETTER

608 ROSEMARY EMMETT TOFFY CD JD BORDER COLLIE

611 MEG LEWIS CH STOLZSEIN ETS FAME AND FORTUNE (AI) JD PT ROTTWEILER

620 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE

200 212 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER

300 311 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

315 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED AD JD SD SPD GD DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

400 404 MRS A ROGERS DARKSTARS DASHER CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE

407 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD BORDER COLLIE

408 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

413 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

419 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JD AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping James Browne

500 527 CELESTE MILANO VALENTINE AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

535 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UD ET RE BORDER COLLIE

540 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

546 ROSEMARY EMMETT BINDI ASSOCIATE

552 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  DR R ATYEO YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENTHT BORDER COLLIE

553 NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

561 LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTUREHT AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

563 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE ASSOCIATE

565 G  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET BORDER COLLIE

567 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

568 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

569 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE

571 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ASSOCIATE

600 603 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER

607 MS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

612 MR. MICHAEL COWMAN VANRUSSELHOF CHASE BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL)

614 D.J. KLOPROGGE HUBERTUS LIGHT MY FIRE HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

619 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ASSOCIATE

621 MR A  E CATTON  TCH DRUMDAROCH INVINCIBLE ET  GORDON SETTER

200 202 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER

203 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLMEFREDDIE ASSOCIATE

209 MS NAOMI DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU POODLE (TOY)

213 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN YORKSHIRE TERRIER

300 308 MR  R    MRS  S  DIXON SAULTZ  LANCASHIRE  LASS RE SCHNAUZER

309 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

310 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH ADORIN COP THAT DWDFS SCHIPPERKE

312 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

314 MR BRIAN BUSHELL DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL

316 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH  ADORIN READY TEDDY GO SCHIPPERKE

400 412 R. PAJTL ELIRE INFINNITI POODLE (MINIATURE)

414 MRS HEATHER EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

423 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL BORDER COLLIE

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................
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Ring - 3 Open Agility Roger Padfield

600 601 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG JD AD ASSOCIATE

603 ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX ET RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER

609 AMANDA MURCUTT NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

615 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  TRAPPER  AD JDX AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

619 DON PATTEN ADELAIDE PAIGH TD SD ASSOCIATE

500 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

509 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD SD MANCHESTER TERRIER

515 LL WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

519 R F ATYEO  P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT JD BORDER COLLIE

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

534 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE  AD  JD ASSOCIATE

538 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX  JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

547 K  K KISELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE BORDER COLLIE

548 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JD BORDER COLLIE

549 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

550 LL WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

558 J. LEWIS    L.  LLOYD GWAERFEYN  IVY   AD   JDX BORDER COLLIE

400 401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

408 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE POODLE (MINIATURE)

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

414 MRS HEATHER EAVES RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN TDX WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL

419 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JD AFCH NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

300 303 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH  CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO SDX GD SPDX TSDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

305 S.  T.  OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST   JDM  JDO  ADX POODLE (TOY)

200 208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF  JDX AD CCD RN POODLE (TOY)

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................
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Ring - 3 Master Agility B Roger Padfield

200 204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADX JDX SDX GDX SPD DWDFN HTMN ASSOCIATE

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

207 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (T  A 200) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM5 JDM7 SDM SPDX TSDX        PAPILLON

210 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANK NFURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD CCD TSDX HTMS DWDFS ASSOCIATE

300 301 LYN JONES ELIRE BLACK JEM CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

305 S.  T.  OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST   JDM  JDO  ADX POODLE (TOY)

306 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG

313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN  NINA SIMONE CD JDX ADM SD RA POODLE (MINIATURE)

400 406 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE

409 K.PAYNE L.JONES R. PAJTL CH ELIRE DIAMONDS R FOREVER ADX GDJDMSD SPDX POODLE (MINIATURE)

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

415 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMX ASSOCIATE

417 M  A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

420 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO  ADM  JDM  JDO  GD  SPDX ASSOCIATE

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

500 503 G  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

504 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

508 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RA AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

509 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM ADO GD JDX JDO SPD SD MANCHESTER TERRIER

510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADM JDM SDX SPDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

513 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

523 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

524 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE

536 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY  CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

537 MS J R LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

538 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX  JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

556 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

560 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

570 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

617 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................
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Ring - 3 Master Jumping B Roger Padfield

First Walk, 200, 300, 400, 600 ONLY

600 602 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

604 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDX AD ASSOCIATE

610 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT DWDFS AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

613 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

616 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

617 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADX ADO JDO JDM ASSOCIATE

618 MRS L JASPER JACKSON THE BLACKDOG AD JDX ASSOCIATE

200 201 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JDX SD SPD  PAPILLON

205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

206 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON AD JDX ASSOCIATE

210 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANK NFURTER ADX JDX SD GD SPD CCD TSDX HTMS DWDFS ASSOCIATE

211 DENISE  ERIC CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO   AD JDX SDX  PAPILLON

300 302 MRS C A WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

303 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH  CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM2 JDO SDX GD SPDX TSDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

305 S.  T.  OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST   JDM  JDO  ADX POODLE (TOY)

307 CAROLE DENEHEY HENDERCHIP DARTAGNAN JDX POODLE (TOY)

313 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN  NINA SIMONE CD JDX ADM SD RA POODLE (MINIATURE)

400 402 BEL ADELE KENNELS / ANGIE GUNTHERBEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX BORDER COLLIE

403 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT DWDFS RN ASSOCIATE

405 S.  T.  OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY  ADM  ADO  JDM  JDO  SPDM  GD ASSOCIATE

406 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD ASSOCIATE

410 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL HT PT ADM ADO JDM JDO GD ASSOCIATE

411 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPDX SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

416 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD JDX ASSOCIATE

417 M  A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

418 BEL ADELE KENNELS / RAINE MCKAYBEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

420 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO  ADM  JDM  JDO  GD  SPDX ASSOCIATE

421 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD BORDER COLLIE

422 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................
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Second Walk 500 ONLY

500 502 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY  HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO SPD  FMX BORDER COLLIE

503 G  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

504 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADO JDO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

505 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

506 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE

507 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE

508 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADX JDM SPD HT RA AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

510 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADM JDM SDX SPDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

511 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

512 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE

513 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

516 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADX JDX RA BORDER COLLIE

517 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SD SPDX GDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER

518 MS TRICIA DUNLOP SASSYBRAT JDX AD BORDER COLLIE

520 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

523 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

524 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

525 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS  TD   AD  JDX   SPD GOLDEN RETRIEVER

526 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO  TEBBET  AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE

528 DOROTHY MITCHELL BOBTHEKELPIE ADM JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX  SPDX ASSOCIATE

529 J FRY MOONSHADDOW JDX ASSOCIATE

530 K  K KISELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE

531 KATE DALL TJUKURPA  WILLOW AD JDM AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

532 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX WHIPPET

536 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY  CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

537 MS J R LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY ADX JDX SD POODLE (MINIATURE)

539 SUE HARLEY BOY SCOUT AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

541 SUSAN MACMILLAN AG CH GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM  SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

542 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMFBORDER COLLIE

543 RENEE PATTEN T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMN RNASSOCIATE

544 MR G  MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE

545 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

549 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

551 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

554 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

555 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE

556 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE

557 G . KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

558 J. LEWIS    L.  LLOYD GWAERFEYN  IVY   AD   JDX BORDER COLLIE

559 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE

560 K  K KISELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD BORDER COLLIE

562 PATRICIA ATTARD  PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM ASSOCIATE

566 MR G  MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER JDX HT BORDER COLLIE

570 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADX DWDFI ET JDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

1st....................................

4th....................................

2nd...............................

5th................................

3rd...................................

6th...................................


